
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group S16-103

Thu, 28 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Russian Language and Speech Culture  Baklanova I.I.  407
Sat, 30 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  Ivanova E.G.

 325
Tue, 02 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Spectrometry of Ionizing Radiation  Zvantsev A.A.  E-211a
Tue, 02 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Medical and Biological Principles of Radiation Safety  Zaharkiv A.Y.  E-220
Tue, 02 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Elect Risk theory and the ALARA principle  Kosterev V.V.  E-212
Tue, 02 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Elect Thermohydraulic calculations in nuclear reactors (part 1)  Fedoseev V.N.,

Pisarevskiy M.I.  31-200
Fri, 05 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep. 15/3
Fri, 05 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  Demin V.M.  E-220
Sat, 06 Jun 13:35 — 16:05 TEST Metrology, Standardization and Certification  Fedorov S.G.  K-307
Mon, 08 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Radiation Safety: Equipment Control  Zvantsev A.A.  D-206
Mon, 08 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Physical Principles of Shilding Design  Ksenofontov A.I.  E-220
Mon, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Medical and Biological Principles of Radiation Safety  Zaharkiv A.Y.  B-212st
Fri, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physical Principles of Shilding Design  Ksenofontov A.I.  K-208
Tue, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Risk theory and the ALARA principle  Kosterev V.V.  E-220
Tue, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Thermohydraulic calculations in nuclear reactors (part 1)  Fedoseev V.N.

 31-200
Sat, 27 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Spectrometry of Ionizing Radiation  Budyka A.K., Zvantsev A.A.  E-220
Thu, 02 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language

 Shushunova E.V., Agapova V.M., Ivanova E.G.  A-210


